Voter Check-in Details with ~ co"vMeme

Election Name

S i g natu res Election Type

Liberty County
November 4 2025 General Election
General

Report
From
To

10/20/25 7:45 PM
10/20/25 9:00 AM
11/04/25 7:00 PM

No. Name

1 JANE ANN ADAMS

2 PATTY BROWN AKERS

3 CHARLIE JAMES ALEXANDER
4 ALBERT GABRIEL BAILLY

5 DONNA GREENWADE BARRANCO
6 VICTOR THOMAS BARRANCO
7 JOE LYNN BAZAR

8 BRUCE WHEELER BLAKE

9 SANDRA KAYE BOONE-PROVOST
10 JAY CHRISTOPHER BROWN

11 JAMIE MARIE BROWN

12 WADE NELSON BROWN

13 BRENDA JANELL BRYANT

14 KEVIN PHILLIP BRYANT

15 RODNEY ALFRED BURKES

16 TAMMEY JACKSON CAMPBELL
17 LISA CARTER

18 JUSTIN ALAN CHAMBERS

19 BETTY WALKER CHAPMAN

20 LAWRENCE HAYDEN COFFEY
21 KATHRYN KNEPPER COFFEY
22 CAROLYN FAYE COMEAUX

23 GREGORY LYNN COOK

24 GAIL QUINTERS COTTEN

25 ELIZABETH ANN COURTNEY
26 ANDREW WILSON COX

27 HELEN NERISSA CRONIN

28 ARTHUR BLAINE CUNNINGHAM
29 CYNTHIA S CUNNINGHAM

30 SCOTT EMIL DAVIS

31 BEVERLY PHILLIPS DAVIS

32 JO ELLEN DEFOOR

33 KEN THOMAS DEFOOR

34 DANIEL LEE DOOLITTLE

35 GEORGE BENTON DOYLE

36 LINDA KAY FILLMAN

37 ROBERT J FISHER

38 CATHERINE MARIE FISHER

39 LISYANA GARCIA

40 MARGARET PERKINS GOLLIHARE
41 KRISTY ANN GRIGGS

42 CLEO MARY GULLICKSON

43 MARA INGEBORG HANSON

44 STEVEN LAZELL HIGGINBOTHAM
45 LACRESHIA HOLMAN

46 ALDEN DUWAINE HOLMAN

47 LESLIE ANTHONY HULSEY

48 LAMAR JOHNSON IVERSON

State ID

2185879929
1095105629
1036199166
1036132945
1040297152
1040297168
1036284930
1036163458
2218851738
1036209300
1162207279
1035893528
1035885418
1113416771
1035934630
2197021107
1120440768
1119205886
1035824694
1036323508
1035987863
1035944083
1035965617
1119412881
1035988556
1036026053
1176977578
1016064156
1015975652
1035962252
1036278157
1035975912
1035975920
1036292758
1103829363
2193827970
1035894453
1035894448
1036252165
1028470449
1212793942
2155232238
2201020615
1036078623
1035842272
1036307294
1109553691
1035958261

Polling Place

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Sante Fe Administration Building
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Hardin City Hall

Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building

Time

10/20/25 3:30 PM
10/20/25 11:43 AM
10/20/25 11:01 AM
10/20/25 11:12 AM
10/20/25 12:33 PM
10/20/25 12:35 PM
10/20/25 9:24 AM
10/20/25 3:23 PM
10/20/25 12:16 PM
10/20/25 12:45 PM
10/20/25 3:31 PM
10/20/25 1:24 PM
10/20/25 4:51 PM
10/20/25 1:27 PM
10/20/25 11:22 AM
10/20/25 1:41 PM
10/20/25 12:47 PM
10/20/25 3:40 PM
10/20/25 2:10 PM
10/20/25 11:13 AM
10/20/25 11:12 AM
10/20/25 2:05 PM
10/20/25 1:00 PM
10/20/25 2:19 PM
10/20/25 9:28 AM
10/20/25 10:41 AM
10/20/25 10:01 AM
10/20/25 10:16 AM
10/20/25 10:15 AM
10/20/25 1:05 PM
10/20/25 9:37 AM
10/20/25 3:17 PM
10/20/25 3:18 PM
10/20/25 3:47 PM
10/20/25 9:18 AM
10/20/25 12:50 PM
10/20/25 10:01 AM
10/20/25 10:02 AM
10/20/25 11:52 AM
10/20/25 11:41 AM
10/20/25 1:02 PM
10/20/25 1:04 PM
10/20/25 11:26 AM
10/20/25 10:49 AM
10/20/25 1:24 PM
10/20/25 1:20 PM
10/20/25 2:27 PM
10/20/25 4:08 PM




No.
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
L0
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Name

JOHN L JONES

EISHA JONES

GLENN EDMON KELSEY
REGINA KAY KELSEY
SUZANNE LEA LAMORIE
CATHERINE JOAN LAREAU
BOBBY GENE LEDOUX
GARY WAYNE SR LENORMAND
SHARON RHENEE LEWIS
TIMOTHY MICHAEL MAGEE
PATRICIA AYERS MAGEE
ARTHUR H MAXWELL
DENNIS EUGENE MCADAMS
KENNY PAUL MCCOWEN
GERALD L MCGILL

JEAN MARIE MCGILL

CODI JENEA MCGOWAN
JEFFERY LYNN MCMAHAN
JESSIE DAVID MITCHELL
ELIZABETH ANN LADNER MITCHELL
DEBRA KAY MIZE

TOMMY GENE MIZE

DARCY VIVIANA MOREIRA
KRISTY MICHELE MULKEY
KAMERON MICHAEL MULKEY
JENNY EIDSON MURPHY
SHAWN GLENN MURPHY
WILLIE NICKERSON JR
MARK EDWARD NOLIN

LISA MAURINE OSZART
ALEXANDRA DALLAS PARKER
PAULA S PATRICK

MYRA CAMPBELL PAYNE
JOHN TAYLOR PAYNE
GERARDO PENA

ROSE EVELYN PERKINS
GARY PAUL RABALAIS
CLAIRE M RABALAIS

VELMA MARIE RAWSON
NANCY RUTH RICE
EARNEST WAYNE RICE
RAYMOND LEONARD RICE
ERNEST EUGENE ROACH JR
RODNEY KENNEDY ROSE
TERRY L SCHISKA

ALVIN SAMUEL SIMONSON
ELIZABETH ANN SIMONSON
ARVINDER SINGH

ROBERT KEITH SMART
DOROTHY BETH SMITH
CHARLES WADE SMITH
MARGARET SIMMONS STREAVEL
THOMAS JAMES SWIFT II
DANIEL KENNETH TANNER
SANDRA BENNER THOMAS
DAVID MICHAEL VALKNER

State ID

1036324233
1153127933
1035992873
1035992887
1036243491
2161499595
1036120004
1035833663
2191954563
1035882283
1035882277
1035959060
1144346449
1035832010
1036095733
1160956352
1144872360
1036318916
1107974174
2145182058
1035946929
1036134674
2173150098
1164008557
1126420265
1175297769
1036126610
1108688100
1036090654
1170896245
1016561128
1035818475
1175018722
1036319797
1035930162
1035942817
1111733236
1111733243
1036311570
1012185983
1012216932
1035924638
1036270342
1152219928
1036038558
1036097725
1035835077
1036132139
1115281506
1012552125
1012511937
1120233093
1035960855
1035888221
1035892336
1036234623

Polling Place

Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Hardin City Hall

Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Sante Fe Administration Building
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Hardin City Hall

Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Sante Fe Administration Building
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building

Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center

Dayton Community Center

Time

10/20/25 12:47 PM
10/20/25 5:27 PM
10/20/25 2:52 PM
10/20/25 2:51 PM
10/20/25 10:52 AM
10/20/25 10:48 AM
10/20/25 2:03 PM
10/20/25 9:03 AM
10/20/25 12:00 PM
10/20/25 10:14 AM
10/20/25 10:13 AM
10/20/25 10:57 AM
10/20/25 10:29 AM
10/20/25 10:52 AM
10/20/25 9:07 AM
10/20/25 9:06 AM
10/20/25 9:32 AM
10/20/25 9:21 AM
10/20/25 9:23 AM
10/20/25 9:24 AM
10/20/25 4:48 PM
10/20/25 4:49 PM
10/20/25 6:41 PM
10/20/25 11:34 AM
10/20/25 11:33 AM
10/20/25 10:42 AM
10/20/25 10:35 AM
10/20/25 10:20 AM
10/20/25 10:26 AM
10/20/25 5:00 PM
10/20/25 1:52 PM
10/20/25 9:46 AM
10/20/25 11:32 AM
10/20/25 11:30 AM
10/20/25 9:19 AM
10/20/25 1:42 PM
10/20/25 10:46 AM
10/20/25 10:47 AM
10/20/25 1:44 PM
10/20/25 9:12 AM
10/20/25 9:02 AM
10/20/25 9:13 AM
10/20/25 11:09 AM
10/20/25 1:31 PM
10/20/25 12:21 PM
10/20/25 1:42 PM
10/20/25 1:41 PM
10/20/25 10:32 AM
10/20/25 4:19 PM
10/20/25 11:17 AM
10/20/25 11:18 AM
10/20/25 2:12 PM
10/20/25 1:37 PM
10/20/25 10:33 AM
10/20/25 3:27 PM
10/20/25 2:12 PM



No.
105

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Name

DONALD RAY WALDRIP
MARY LANDRY WASHINGTON
RODRICK LEROY WASHINGTON
ROBERT AMOS WHITE
BRYAN ROSS WHITMIRE
RAYMOND CRAIG WIGGINS
DESMOND JAY WILLIAMS
SHEILA JUANETTE WILLIAMS
SONYA DANNETTE WILLIAMS
MARY LOUISE WOFFORD
RONNIE KYLE WOODROME
DAN L WOODS

State ID

1035983392
1152787089
1151691529
1036206472
1028716046
1035950723
1036319220
1208219300
1184503454
2001188386
1017130791
1011523720

Polling Place

Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Jack Hartel Building
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Dayton Community Center
Cleveland Civic Center
Cleveland Civic Center

Jack Hartel Building

Time

10/20/25 9:50 AM
10/20/25 11:13 AM
10/20/25 4:25 PM
10/20/25 9:29 AM
10/20/25 4:56 PM
10/20/25 12:52 PM
10/20/25 12:49 PM
10/20/25 9:50 AM
10/20/25 12:48 PM
10/20/25 1:13 PM
10/20/25 11:30 AM
10/20/25 10:59 AM
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